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Name, Town, State,
01 - 19
Steve Wolfe

Bob Vandel

Guy Ramsey

Josh Stewart

Mark Stafford

Ron Strangeland

35 - 39
Duke Kern
Brooks Queen
George Bene
Fred Trompler
Dick Menhall
Mark Spencer
Billy Crynes
Stan Warren
Jason Butler

40 -
Jason Butler
Adam Cohen

Gary Madison
Jeff Fischer
Hub Barker

Don Short
Brooks Queen
Gene Johnson
John Wood

Bill Thompson
Ken Smith

44

45 - 49
Gary Madison

Tom Kempf

Danny Ponder

Bob Thomas

David Wray

Bob Lehew

Bill Thompson

Age, Time, Pace per km,
Tulsa OK 19
Stillwater OK 19
Oklahoma City OK 19
Ada OK 19
Tulsa OK 16
Oklahoma City OK 18
Oklahoma City OK 39
Tulsa OK 39
Joplin MO 39
Tulsa OK 35
Bethany OK 35
Bixby OK 35
Stillwater OK 38
Oklahoma City OK 39
Oklahoma City OK 36
Oklahoma City OK 43
Norman OK 40
Tulsa OK 44
Aurora CO 43
Mustang OK 43
Tulsa OK 44
Tulsa OK 43
Tulsa OK 40
Sand Springs OK 41
Tulsa OK 44
Broken Arrow OK 42
Tulsa OK 45
Bartlesville OK 48
Norman OK 47
Oklahoma City OK 47
Edmond OK 45
Tulsa OK 48
Tulsa OK 45
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:48:
:49:
:49:
:52:
:52:
:53:

:52:
:56:
:57:
:57:
:58:
:59:
:00:
:00:
:01:

:48:
:49:
:50:
:58:
:00:
:02:
:04:
:04:
:04:
:08:
112

:50:
:01:
:04:
:05:
:05:
:08:
:10:

Place/Race

00
30
31
44
47
58

33
20
33
40
54
41
25
28
38

12
28
47
56
43
11
03
30
48
13
42

30
51
34
09
37
24
30
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:36
:39
:40
146
:46
148

146
:53
:56
:56
:58
:00
:01
:01
:04

: 37
:39
142
:58
:02
:05
:09
:09
:10
17
126

141
:04
:10
:11
112
17
121

11-73
02-77
11-73
02-06
02-77
11-73

01-91
01-91
01-09
01-92
02-78
01-91
02-77
02-78
01-09

04-16
01-09
01-91
07-86
11-73
01-91
01-95
02-77
01-96
02-77
01-09

01-92
11-72
02-06
01-96
01-09
01-91
02-78

Tulsa/Mohawk/TRC
Tulsa/Mohawk/TRC
Tulsa/Mohawk/TRC
Tulsa/Mohawk 30

Tulsa/Mohawk/TRC
Tulsa/Mohawk/TRC

Tulsa/Run Long
Tulsa/Run Long
Tulsa/Winter Classic
Tulsa/Run Long
Tulsa/Mohawk/TRC
Tulsa/Run Long
Tulsa/Mohawk/TRC
Tulsa/Mohawk/TRC
Tulsa/Winter Classic

OKC/Choose Your K
Tulsa/Winter Classic
Tulsa/Run Long
B'ville/Romp Stomp
Tulsa/Mohawk/TRC
Tulsa/Run Long
Tulsa/Run Long
Tulsa/Mohawk/TRC
Tulsa/Run Long
Tulsa/Mohawk/TRC
Tulsa/Winter Classic

Tulsa/Run Long
Tulsa/Mohawk/TRC
Tulsa/Mohawk 30
Tulsa/Run Long
Tulsa/Winter Classic
Tulsa/Run Long
Tulsa/Mohawk/TRC



8 Ed Kittleman
9 Tom Lloyd
10 Curt Long
MALE AGE GROUP: 50 - 54
Pete Orban
Tom Kempf
John Stukey
Danny Ponder
Bob Martin
Daryl Stillson
Joe Haeggquist
Dan Vasicek
MALE AGE GROUP:
John Stukey
Gerald Glass
Glenn Lumry
Walter Birney
Danny Ponder
Vern Whiteside
MALE AGE GROUP: 60 - 64
1 Gary Britt
2 Walter Birney
MALE AGE GROUP: 65 - 69
1 Jim Smith
MALE AGE GROUP:
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55 - 59

o U W DN

70 - 99

Tulsa
Broken Arrow
Tulsa

Claremore
Bartlesville
Broken Arrow
Norman

Tulsa

Broken Arrow
Cookson
Tulsa

Broken Arrow
Springfield
Choctaw
Copeland
Norman

Tulsa

Tulsa
Copeland

Oklahoma City

OK
OK
OK

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

OK
MO
OK
KS
OK
OK

OK
KS

OK

46
45
47

50
51
53
50
51
50
51
53

55
57
56
56
57
56

62
60

68
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:10:
:12:
:13:

:52:
:56:
:05:
:09:
:10:
112
:13:
:17:

:08:
:08:
:08:
:10:
:10:
:15:

123
227

:31:

35
13
51

59
28
21
08
15

:49

05
47

30
36
38
19
36
26

41
12

53
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122
:25
128

146
:53
:11
:19
121
:26
27
:36

17
:18
:18
121
122
: 31

148
:55

:04

02-75
01-96
01-96

02-06
01-76
02-07
01-09
11-72
01-09
01-91
01-96

01-09
01-96
01-96
01-91
04-16
01-76

01-09
01-95

01-91

Tulsa/Mohawk/TRC
Tulsa/Run Long
Tulsa/Run Long

Tulsa/Mohawk 30
Tulsa/Mohawk/TRC
Tulsa/Mohawk 30
Tulsa/Winter Classic
Tulsa/Mohawk/TRC
Tulsa/Winter Classic
Tulsa/Run Long
Tulsa/Run Long

Tulsa/Winter Classic
Tulsa/Run Long
Tulsa/Run Long
Tulsa/Run Long
OKC/Choose Your K
Tulsa/Mohawk/TRC

Tulsa/Winter Classic
Tulsa/Run Long

Tulsa/Run Long






